India  

FINAL SETTLEMENT

Income Amount Deductions Amount

Basic Pay 2,453.00 Provident Fund Employee 294.00

House Rent Allowance 1,472.00

Smart Working Allowance 1,452.00

Special Allowance 687.00

Total Income 6,064.00 Total Deductions 294.00

Net Pay 5,770.00

Amount in words Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Indian Rupee Only.

Employee Information

Name: Nirbhik Dutta

Employee No: 168474

Designation: Analyst, Policy Management

Hire Date: 04 Jun 2024

Department: 04200|C-Ins Op-Ind Americas P&C and Global Lines

Last Date of Working: 05 Dec 2024

Last Salary Paid: